
 

 

HOLY CROSS CATHOLIC HIGH SCHOOL 
School Term and Holiday Pattern 

2026/2027 
 
 

AUTUMN TERM 2026 
Re-open on Thursday 3 September 2026 

 

Closure after school on Friday 16 October 2026 
Mid Term Closure Monday 19 October – Friday 30 October 2026 (inclusive) 

School reopens Monday 2 November 2026 
 

Closure after school on Friday 18 December 2026 
 

Number of openings 67 days 
INSET [Tuesday 1 September 2026] 

[Wednesday 2 September 2026] 
 
 

SPRING TERM 2027 
Re-open on Tuesday 5 January 2027 

 
Closure after school on Thursday 11 February 2027 

Mid Term Closure Friday 12 February – Friday 19 February 2027 (inclusive) 
School reopens Monday 22 February 2027 

 
Closure after school on Thursday 25 March 2027 

 
Number of openings 52 days 

                                                            INSET [Monday 4 January 2027] 
                                                                         [Friday 12 February 2027] 
                
 

SUMMER TERM 2027 
Reopen on Wednesday 7 April 2027 

 
May Day Closure Monday 3 May 2027 

 
Closure after school on Friday 28 May 2027 

Mid Term Closure Monday 31 May – Friday 4 June 2027 (inclusive) 
School reopens Monday 7 June 2027 

 
Closure after school Friday 23 July 2027 

 

Number of openings 71 Days 
 INSET [Friday 30 April 2027] 

 
 

Total number of openings – 190 + 5 inset days 


